Mantorp Park

Friday

Blue 1625-1640
Practice started at 16:26:55

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
9/13/2013 16:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(148) Hans H. Hansen
1 1:46.878 +17.569 16:30:07.110
2 1:43.771 +14.462 16:31:50.881
3 1:32.810 +3.501 16:33:23.691
4 1:31.329 +2.020 16:34:55.020
5 1:31.770 +2.461 16:36:26.790
6 1:30.434 +1.125 16:37:57.224
7 1:29.309 16:39:26.533
(32) Mathias Urup
1 1:32.942 +3.623 16:32:35.020
2 1:35.121 +5.802 16:34:10.141
3 1:29.319 16:35:39.460
4 1:32.576 +3.257 16:37:12.036
5 1:32.969 +3.650 16:38:45.005
(135) Kim Enevoldsen
1 1:44.896 +13.389 16:28:53.466
2 1:33.852 +2.345 16:30:27.318
3 1:32.552 +1.045 16:31:59.870
4 1:33.210 +1.703 16:33:33.080
5 1:32.700 +1.193 16:35:05.780
6 1:32.622 +1.115 16:36:38.402
7 1:31.507 16:38:09.909
(188) Mikkel Bay
1 1:43.835 +10.202 16:29:15.176
2 1:33.633 16:30:48.809
3 1:34.638 +1.005 16:32:23.447
4 1:34.246 +0.613 16:33:57.693
5 1:34.320 +0.687 16:35:32.013
6 1:54.675 +21.042 16:37:26.688
7 1:38.894 +5.261 16:39:05.582
(999f) Anders Adelbag
1 1:37.008 +2.767 16:31:29.446
2 1:36.198 +1.957 16:33:05.644
3 1:34.624 +0.383 16:34:40.268
4 1:35.668 +1.427 16:36:15.936
5 1:34.241 16:37:50.177
6 1:35.848 +1.607 16:39:26.025
(35) Jan Bille Carstensen
1 1:53.141 +18.469 16:28:52.472
2 1:34.672 16:30:27.144
3 1:38.847 +4.175 16:32:05.991
4 1:38.648 +3.976 16:33:44.639
5 1:35.524 +0.852 16:35:20.163
(48) Victor Deval
1 1:43.711 +8.312 16:29:01.494
2 1:38.345 +2.946 16:30:39.839
3 1:38.926 +3.527 16:32:18.765
4 1:38.389 +2.990 16:33:57.154
5 1:35.884 +0.485 16:35:33.038
6 1:35.489 +0.090 16:37:08.527
7 1:35.399 16:38:43.926
(33) Morten Hansen
1 1:39.345 +3.591 16:30:51.120

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:38.284 +2.530 16:32:29.404
3 1:37.183 +1.429 16:34:06.587
4 1:36.451 +0.697 16:35:43.038
5 1:35.754 16:37:18.792
6 1:36.691 +0.937 16:38:55.483
(79a) Rune Debel
1 1:51.803 +15.691 16:28:52.982
2 1:36.589 +0.477 16:30:29.571
3 1:36.853 +0.741 16:32:06.424
4 1:37.957 +1.845 16:33:44.381
5 1:36.112 16:35:20.493
(70) Casper Johansen
1 1:36.672 16:35:29.734
2 1:38.494 +1.822 16:37:08.228
3 1:36.910 +0.238 16:38:45.138
(46) Henrik Bruun
1 1:43.641 +6.699 16:29:00.135
2 1:38.607 +1.665 16:30:38.742
3 1:38.658 +1.716 16:32:17.400
4 1:39.261 +2.319 16:33:56.661
5 1:38.345 +1.403 16:35:35.006
6 1:36.942 16:37:11.948
7 1:38.427 +1.485 16:38:50.375
(47) Jan-Whilly Jansson
1 1:41.505 +2.182 16:30:57.591
2 1:42.865 +3.542 16:32:40.456
3 1:40.590 +1.267 16:34:21.046
4 1:39.987 +0.664 16:36:01.033
5 1:39.502 +0.179 16:37:40.535
6 1:39.323 16:39:19.858
(15) Kasper Schou Nielsen
1 1:41.149 +0.164 16:31:10.604
2 1:42.976 +1.991 16:32:53.580
3 1:41.793 +0.808 16:34:35.373
4 1:40.985 16:36:16.358
(31) Michael Skindersg
1 1:51.764 +10.490 16:29:14.011
2 1:41.274 16:30:55.285
3 1:41.627 +0.353 16:32:36.912
4 1:42.675 +1.401 16:34:19.587
(14) Anders Olofsson
1 1:55.045 +13.402 16:29:05.351
2 1:44.936 +3.293 16:30:50.287
3 1:43.517 +1.874 16:32:33.804
4 1:43.943 +2.300 16:34:17.747
5 1:44.184 +2.541 16:36:01.931
6 1:41.643 16:37:43.574
7 1:42.745 +1.102 16:39:26.319
(39) Don Wanthanang
1 1:44.552 16:31:51.632
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